

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Tabulation of Bids			Joseph B. Fay/Norwin Construction	Trumbull Corporation		The Lane Construction Corporation			
Contract Number			00-002-RCD1-C	Tarentum, PA		West Mifflin, PA		Meriden, CT	
			Design/Build Project – Roadway & Bridge Reconstruction, MP 1.85 to 9.29, Lawrence & Beaver Counties, PA						
	Opening Date	05/03/06, 11:00 am							
	Awarded to:	Joseph B. Fay/Norwin Construction		Joseph B. Fay/Norwin Construction		Trumbull Corporation		The Lane Construction Corporation	
Item	Quan	Unit of Measure	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
0608-0001	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$ 4,000,000.00	\$ 4,000,000.00	\$ 5,200,000.00	\$ 5,200,000.00	\$ 6,500,000.00	\$ 6,500,000.00
2901-0001	1	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$ 3,500,000.00	\$ 3,500,000.00	\$ 6,100,000.00	\$ 6,100,000.00	\$ 8,000,000.00	\$ 8,000,000.00
2000-0001	1	L.S.	Quality Control Plan	\$ 4,220,000.00	\$ 4,220,000.00	\$ 4,200,000.00	\$ 4,200,000.00	\$ 4,000,000.00	\$ 4,000,000.00
2000-0002	1	L.S.	Deliverables	\$ 89,000.00	\$ 89,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 500,000.00
2000-0003	1	L.S.	Design Full Depth Roadway	\$ 3,000,000.00	\$ 3,000,000.00	\$ 7,300,000.00	\$ 7,300,000.00	\$ 3,500,000.00	\$ 3,500,000.00
2000-0004	1	L.S.	Construct Full Depth Roadway	\$ 58,996,000.00	\$ 58,996,000.00	\$ 65,547,000.00	\$ 65,547,000.00	\$ 86,810,000.00	\$ 86,810,000.00
2000-0005	1	L.S.	Design Roadway (T-369)	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2000-0006	1	L.S.	Design Roadway (S. R. 0551 )	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
2000-0007	1	L.S.	Design Roadway (T-689)	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2000-0008	1	L.S.	Construct Roadway (T-369)	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
2000-0009	1	L.S.	Construct Roadway (S.R. 0551)	\$ 1,600,000.00	\$ 1,600,000.00	\$ 278,000.00	\$ 278,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
2000-0010	1	L.S.	Construct Roadway (T-689)	\$ 700,000.00	\$ 700,000.00	\$ 113,000.00	\$ 113,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
2000-0011	1	L.S.	Construct Wetland Grading	\$ 750,000.00	\$ 750,000.00	\$ 316,000.00	\$ 316,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00
2000-0012	1	PDA	Wetland Plantings		\$ 25,000.00		\$ 25,000.00		\$ 25,000.00
2001-3000	1	L.S.	Design Bridge No. WB-103, MP 3.19	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 580,000.00	\$ 580,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00
2001-3001	1	L.S.	Design Bridge No. WB-200, MP 8.11	\$ 480,000.00	\$ 480,000.00	\$ 104,000.00	\$ 104,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00
2001-3002	1	L.S.	Design Bridge No. WB-101, MP 2.24	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 416,000.00	\$ 416,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00
2001-3003	1	L.S.	Design Bridge No. WB-102, MP 2.29	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 444,000.00	\$ 444,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00
2001-3004	1	L.S.	Design Bridge No. WB-110, MP 5.94	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 454,000.00	\$ 454,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00
2001-4000	1	L.S.	Construct Bridge No. WB-103, MP 3.19	\$ 3,100,000.00	\$ 3,100,000.00	\$ 1,900,000.00	\$ 1,900,000.00	\$ 4,250,000.00	\$ 4,250,000.00
2001-4001	1	L.S.	Construct Bridge No. WB-200, MP 8.11	\$ 1,500,000.00	\$ 1,500,000.00	\$ 1,150,000.00	\$ 1,150,000.00	\$ 3,850,000.00	\$ 3,850,000.00
2001-4002	1	L.S.	Construct Bridge No. WB-101, MP 2.24	\$ 2,900,000.00	\$ 2,900,000.00	\$ 3,000,000.00	\$ 3,000,000.00	\$ 4,500,000.00	\$ 4,500,000.00
2001-4003	1	L.S.	Construct Bridge No. WB-102, MP 2.29	\$ 1,300,000.00	\$ 1,300,000.00	\$ 1,950,000.00	\$ 1,950,000.00	\$ 2,750,000.00	\$ 2,750,000.00
2001-4004	1	L.S.	Construct Bridge No. WB-110, MP 5.94	\$ 1,400,000.00	\$ 1,400,000.00	\$ 1,850,000.00	\$ 1,850,000.00	\$ 2,800,000.00	\$ 2,800,000.00
2003-3000	1	L.S.	Design Retaining Walls	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 97,000.00	\$ 97,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00
2003-4000	1	L.S.	Construct Retaining Walls	\$ 1,000,000.00	\$ 1,000,000.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 3,100,000.00	\$ 3,100,000.00
2004-3000	1	L.S.	Design Culvert No. WB-104, MP 3.42	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
2004-3001	1	L.S.	Design Culvert No. WB-106, MP 3.97	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
2004-3002	1	L.S.	Design Culvert No. WB-108, MP 4.48	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
2004-3003	1	L.S.	Design Culvert No. WB-111, MP 7.14	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
2004-3004	1	L.S.	Design Culvert No. WB-114, MP 7.64	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
2004-3005	1	L.S.	Design Culvert No. WB-201, MP 8.87	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
2004-4000	1	L.S.	Construct Culvert No. WB-104, MP 3.42	\$ 800,000.00	\$ 800,000.00	\$ 850,000.00	\$ 850,000.00	\$ 1,400,000.00	\$ 1,400,000.00
2004-4001	1	L.S.	Construct Culvert No. WB-106, MP 3.97	\$ 900,000.00	\$ 900,000.00	\$ 1,150,000.00	\$ 1,150,000.00	\$ 1,300,000.00	\$ 1,300,000.00
2004-4002	1	L.S.	Construct Culvert No. WB-108, MP 4.48	\$ 550,000.00	\$ 550,000.00	\$ 560,000.00	\$ 560,000.00	\$ 1,100,000.00	\$ 1,100,000.00
2004-4003	1	L.S.	Construct Culvert No. WB-111, MP 7.14	\$ 900,000.00	\$ 900,000.00	\$ 1,270,000.00	\$ 1,270,000.00	\$ 1,250,000.00	\$ 1,250,000.00



1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  
10  
11  
12  
13

Choose File-Save As. Use last five letters/numbers of Contract Number plus Bid Tab. (e.g. FCGD-C Bid Tab.xls)  
Save in Procurement\Web Contracts\Tabulations folder.  
Insert Contract Number, Description & Opening Date in Cells D2, D3, D4  
Copy and paste columns A-D from Contract worksheet e-mailed from Bonnie. Do not copy the headings.  
Put cursor in A7 of Bid Tab sheet, Paste.  
Pull formulas down in Total Column for first bidder.  
Delete formulas on any row that says "and", "Or", "Either". You can also shade these rows to clarify.  
Add Sum formula at Bottom of Total Column.  
Select columns E & F entirely. Copy and Past into G-H, I-J, K-L, etc. until you have enough columns for the bidder.  
Enter Bidder's Company Name in Row 1 of each result column.  
Enter Bidder's City & State in Row 2 of each result column.  
Enter Bidder's Unit Prices.  
Save your work frequently.

ers.